PRODUCT OFFERING CATEGORIES
Luxul is the leading innovator of simple-to-deploy
professional grade IP networking solutions for use
by custom installation professionals. We design
solutions for use in both commercial and residential
environments that simplify network design and
deployment—resulting in a scalable network that is
both powerful and easy to install.

• Features Non-Stop PoE Configuration that maintains port power even during
switch reboot!
• Variable speed, quiet fans & ProWatch Integrated
• Supports controlling unregistered flooding on a per port basis – used when
mixing AV networks like Crestron NVX and Dante
SW Series PoE+ Managed Switches
Available Now!
SW Series Total
Ports PoE+ Power
Budget
Unpowered
Ethernet SFP SFP+ SFP/SFP+
Aggregation
SW-505-8P-F 12 8 130W 2 2 0 2 Gbps
SW-505-8P-R 12 8 130W 2 2 0 2 Gbps
SW-505-16P-R 18 16 185W 2 2 0 2 Gbps
SW-505-24P-F 26 24 370W 2 2 0 2 Gbps
SW-505-24P-R 26 24 250W 2 2 0 2 Gbps
SW-615-24P-R 28 24 370W 0 0 4 40 Gbps
SW-515-48P-F 52 48 740W 0 4 0 4 Gbps
SW-615-48P-F 52 48 740W 0 0 4 40 Gbps
Visit https://www.legrandav.com/resources/360_product_overviews/sw-series-managed-av-switches
SW Managed Switch Line
C
O